u IBOP Springen
CAT |LEVENSNR. iOigR;Q
NAAM PAARD - -
R |PARRD WVETSUREENVIBO PBuit-Holland Delft.16710:-2018
C.P. VAN BEEK,
SPARTACUS SANTANA VOGELWAARDE
001 1201106448 GAIA WOLFGANG A. van den Hadelkamp,
Montfoort
u IBOP Dressuur
CAT |LEVENSNR. FOKKER/
NAAM PAARD |VADER X MOEDERSVADER |MOEDER
NR. |PAARD o o GEREGISTREERDEN
R. VAN HEUVELEN,
KADANSVROUW FURST ROMANCIER DANSVROUW NIJKERK
002 201505837 E VIVALDI L van Heuvelen, putten /
R. VAN HEUVELEN, NIJKERK
KAHLUA NEGRO ENJOY O J.F. van Noort,
003 201503393 D'NEGRO JVN VIVALDI PROK Valkenburg
J.B J.M. STREPPEL, WILP
ARMANTE-STR. GLD / S.J.A. HAARMAN, WILP
004 |201500451 :I::MA"TE EV()EESfLE Elite, Preferent, IBOP-(dres), GLD
' PROK A. BUIZER, NIEUWERKERK
AD IJSSEL
NEGRO TADISHA P. HOOGERWAARD,
005 |201408122 JAHWIDAAH IAZZ Ster Oudenbosch
J.G TH. VERNOOY,
EVERDALE ACIRETHA BEUSICHEM
006 1201400671 JECIRETHA TRENTO B STER, PROK, WESTLAND SPORTHORSES
B.V., Den haag
J.W. HOLTLAND,
HOFRAT VITAMIN C. 1JSSELMUIDEN
007 1201400406 JAY C SANDRO HIT Elite, Preferent, Prestatie, PROK R.A. LANGEBERG,
Avenhorn
PIETERSE HOLDING BV,
HAGESTEIN
008 |201309028 IQ DT'EAAMMLEB_I_OY Steyosvilitl_-?s r), PROK PIETERSE HOLDING BV,
r 9P P HAGESTEIN / F. JESPERS,
TETERINGEN
K.H. VAN DER Peijl, 'S-
009 |201305886 Illinois VDP BON BRAVOUR NEVADA GRAVENHAGE
HAVIDOFF -
A. van der Peijl, Den Haag
A. ZEKVELD, ALMERE
IDOL CHARMEUR ANKY SOLLENBURG !
010 (201303721 SOLLENBURG KRACK C Elite, EPTM-(dres), PROK Y.J. DE HAAN-ZONDAG,
Waverveen
DONNA KAREN LORD LEATHERDALE ZARIN JDJ J. DE Jonge, Groningen
011 1000813325 JDJ] KRACK C S. Bos, Nieuwveen
GLAMOURDALE CLEMATA C.M. VAN Popering,
012 1201502268 KENSI TOLANDO Ster, EPTM-(dres) PROK Oud Gastel
u 4 t/m 7 jarige veulenboek merries springen

n

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

H/B.

7.5

8.5

7.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

SPL.

7.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

H/B.

7.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5



CAT |LEVENSNR. FOKKER/
NR. |PAARD NAAM PAARD |VADER X MOEDERSVADER |MOEDER GEREGISTREERDEN
LITTCI H
Uk I ok ] v .P. -
SPARTACUS SANTANA VOGELWAARDE
201106448 GAIA WOLFGANG A. van den Hadelkamp,
Montfoort
u 3 jarige veulenboekmerries dressuur
CAT |LEVENSNR. FOKKER/
NR. |PAARD NAAM PAARD |VADER X MOEDERSVADER |MOEDER GEREGISTREERDEN
GLAMOURDALE CLEMATA C.M. VAN Popering,
201502268 KENSI TOLANDO Ster, EPTM-(dres) PROK Oud Gastel
u 4 t/m 7 jarige veulenboekmerries dressuur
01303721 IDOL CHARMEUR ANKY SOLLENBURG é'ng'éVEkimngﬁgiG
SOLLENBURG KRACK C Elite, EPTM-(dres), PROK o ’

Waverveen

8 jaar en oudere veulenb

oekmerries dressuur

000813325

DONNA KAREN

LORD LEATHERDALE

JDJ

KRACK C

ZARIN JDJ

J. DE Jonge, Groningen
S. Bos, Nieuwveen

EX.

75

EX.

SPR.

75

BEW.

65

BEW.

70

BEW.

80

65

65

75

90

70

65

65

75

75

65

70

80



Uitg.

STN.| SVE.| I |RBH. AsP.| T. |sTB|JIFSLAGE Ng;l OP Zuid-Holland Delft 16-10-2018
8 7.5 85 | 85| 75| 78 167 Nee
Uitg.
R/B.| ADP.| T. STB| STER | STM. voor
CK
8 7.5 | 76.5 168 Nee
8 8 78.5 167 Nee
7 7 68 165 Nee
7.5 7.5 | 76.5 169 Nee
7.5 7.5 75 167 Nee
7 6.5 66 173 Nee
7 6.5 68 Nee
8 8 80.5 Nee
7 6.5 65 Nee




Uitg.
R. T. V. STB | STER STM. voor
K.
JITSLAGENYIR
75 80 75 Ja 167 Ja
Uitg.
H. STB | STER STM. voor
CK
60 Ja 165 Nee
H.
60 Ja 165 Nee
H.
75 Ja 164 Ja

OP Zuid-Holland Delft 16-10-2018



